
Canyon Baseball 2026 Varsity JV Freshman
Friday 16-Jan 1st day of Practice

Saturday * 31-Jan @Tascosa 11:00 A.M. Tascosa (Hm) 11:30 A.M. Tascosa (Hm) 10:00 A.M.

Tuesday* 3-Feb Lubbock Cooper Liberty(Hm) 4:00 P.M. @ Lubbock Cooper Liberty 6:00 P.M. @ Lubbock Cooper Liberty 4:00 P.M.

Friday* 6-Feb @ Plainview 4:00 Plainview(HM) 4:00 

Saturday* 7-Feb Plainview(Hm) 11 A.M.

Monday* 9-Feb @Amarillo High  4:00 Amarillo High 4:00

Tuesday* 10-Feb Amarillo High(HM) 4:00

Friday* 13-Feb Lubbock High(HM) 4:00 @ Lubbock High 5:30 @Lubbock High 4:00

Monday 16-Feb @Bushland 12PM Bushland 2PM  Bushland 12PM

Thur/Fri/Sat 19,20,21, Feb Kennedale Tournament Ama ISD Tourn. Ama ISD Tourn.

Thur/Fri/Sat 26,27,28 Feb WF/Iowa Park/Brock Tourn. Lubbock ISD Tourn. Lubbock ISD Tourn.

Tuesday 3 Mar Seminole(@ Lbk Cooper) 7 P.M.

Thur/Fri/Sat 5,6,7, Mar Randy Keller Tourn - Ama Plainview Tourn. Plainview Tourn.

Thursday 12-Mar Perryton(Hm) 5P.M. @ Perryton 6 P.M. @ Perryton 4 P.M.

Friday 13-Mar @Randall 5 P.M.

Saturday 14-Mar Randall(Hm) 11:00 A.M. @ Randall 11:00 A.M.

Tuesday 17-Mar Dumas(Hm) 5:00 P.M.   

Thursday 19-Mar @ Dumas 5:00 P.M. Dumas(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Friday 20-Mar Borger(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Saturday 21-Mar  @Borger 11:00A.M. Amarillo High(Hm) 11:00 A.M.

Tuesday 24-Mar @ West Plains 5:00 P.M.  

Thursday 26-Mar West Plains(Hm) 5:00 P.M. @ West Plains 5:00 P.M.

Friday 27-Mar @Pampa 5:00 P.M.  

Saturday 28-Mar  Pampa(Hm) 11:00 A.M. @ Bushland 11:00 A.M.

Tuesday 31-Mar Hereford(Hm) 5:00 P.M.  

Thursday 2-Apr @ Hereford 5:00 P.M. @ Randall 5:00 P.M.

Friday 3-Apr @Perryton 1:00 P.M.  Perryton(Hm) 1 P.M. Perryton(Hm) 11:00 A.M.

Saturday 4-Apr

Tuesday 7-Apr Randall(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Thursday 9-Apr @ Randall 5:00 P.M. Randall(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Friday 10-Apr @Dumas 5:00 P.M.

Saturday 11-Apr Dumas(Hm) 11:00 A.M. @Dumas 11:00 A.M.

Monday 13-Apr  Lubbock Cooper Liberty(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Tuesday 14-Apr @ Borger(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Thursday 16-Apr  Borger(HM) 5:00 P.M.

Friday 17-Apr West Plains(Hm) 5:00 P.M.

Saturday 18-Apr @West Plains 11:00 A.M.  DH West Plains(Hm) 11:00 A.M. & 1

Tuesday 21-Apr Pampa 5:00 P.M.

Thursday 23-Apr @Pampa 5:00 P.M.

Friday 24-Apr @Hereford 5:00 P.M.

Saturday 25-Apr Hereford(Hm) 11:00 A.M. Randall(Hm) 1:00 P.M.


